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05.23.06.00.03 Fund Balance - Standard Detail  (Date: 8/2023) 10:22 AM

Beginning Ending FYTD Summ Available

Fd T GL  PPSS AA OBBB LLL 4444 5555    PPSS                   Balance       Revenues      Transfers   Expenditures        Balance      Enc Accum   Fund Balance

40 Associated Student Body Fund

819 RESTRICTED FOR FUND PURPOSES

40 Q 819 1030 00 0000 1570 0000 0000 0 BOOK FAIRS      -4,126.65           0.00           0.00         135.26      -3,991.39           0.00      -3,991.39

40 Q 819 1090 00 0000 1570 0000 0000 0 DONATIONS        -900.00           0.00           0.00           0.00        -900.00           0.00        -900.00

40 Q 819 1244 00 0000 1570 0000 0000 0 INVST EARN      -1,738.79         156.90           0.00           0.00      -1,895.69           0.00      -1,895.69

40 Q 819 1420 00 0000 1570 0000 0000 0 OUTDOOR ED        -811.91           0.00           0.00           0.00        -811.91           0.00        -811.91

40 Q 819 1452 00 0000 1570 0000 0000 0 POPCORN        -804.19           0.00           0.00           0.00        -804.19           0.00        -804.19

40 Q 819 1544 00 0000 1570 0000 0000 0 STU COUNCL           0.00         552.09           0.00         533.76         -18.33           0.00         -18.33

40 Q 819 1--- -- ---- 1570 ---- ---- *      -8,381.54         708.99           0.00         669.02      -8,421.51           0.00      -8,421.51

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- 1570 ---- ---- *MCAULIFFE      -8,381.54         708.99           0.00         669.02      -8,421.51           0.00      -8,421.51

40 Q 819 ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- *FUND PURPOSES      -8,381.54         708.99           0.00         669.02      -8,421.51           0.00      -8,421.51

40 - --- ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- *ASB Fund      -8,381.54         708.99           0.00         669.02      -8,421.51           0.00      -8,421.51
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Beginning Ending FYTD Summ Available

Fd T GL  PPSS AA OBBB LLL 4444 5555    PPSS                   Balance       Revenues      Transfers   Expenditures        Balance      Enc Accum   Fund Balance

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Grand Equity Totals      -8,381.54         708.99           0.00         669.02      -8,421.51           0.00      -8,421.51

Number of Accounts: 6

************************ End of report ************************


